
Mitteldistanz Training
Emmels Windräder 26.3.2022

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Nicole GOENEN - ARENS
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Strecke : BAHN B
Länge : 2890m (Steigung 35m)
Zeit : 0:39:41 (13'44"/km)

1/3 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
2. Simon BASTIN 0:43:03
3. Simon PEIFFER 0:50:31

1. 58 00:01:37 88m 18'22"/km
2. 99 00:00:01 00:01:38
3. 60 00:04:02 00:05:40
4. 99 00:00:01 00:05:41
5. 106 00:03:20 00:09:01
6. 104 00:01:31 00:10:32 103m 14'43"/km
7. 108 00:03:09 00:13:41 259m 12'10"/km
8. 116 00:04:04 00:17:45 380m 10'42"/km
9. 62 00:03:01 00:20:46 223m 13'32"/km

10. 118 00:03:56 00:24:42 208m 18'55"/km
11. 117 00:02:06 00:26:48 114m 18'25"/km
12. 69 00:02:31 00:29:19 151m 16'40"/km
13. 51 00:01:28 00:30:47 114m 12'52"/km
14. 119 00:01:52 00:32:39 119m 15'41"/km
15. 57 00:04:23 00:37:02 304m 14'25"/km
16. 120 00:02:39 00:39:41 230m 11'31"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.ardoc.be
https://WebRes.ardoc.be/?lauf=127
https://www.helga-o.com

